
Tenisistki i Tenisiści

Skąd pochodzą

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Roger Federer

A - Szwajcaria

B - Austria

C - Niemcy

D - Luksemburg

2. Novak Djokovic

A - Chorwacja

B - Serbia

C - Czarnogóra

D - Czechy

3. Andy Murray

A - USA

B - Australia

C - Wielka Brytania

D - Kanada

4. Rafael Nadal

A - Portugalia

B - Hiszpania

C - Argentyna

D - Kolumbia

5. Juan Martin Del Potro

A - Chile

B - Argentyna

C - Hiszpania

D - Urugwaj
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6. Nikolay Davydenko

A - Rosja

B - Ukraina

C - Serbia

D - Białoruś

7. Andy Roddick

A - Australia

B - Wielka Brytania

C - USA

D - Kanada

8. Robin Soderling

A - Norwegia

B - Szwecja

C - Finlandia

D - Dania

9. Jo-Wilfried Tsonga

A - Francja

B - Belgia

C - Holandia

D - Hiszpania

10. Marin Cilic

A - Serbia

B - Chorwacja

C - Bośnia i Hercegowina

D - Australia

11. Thomaz Bellucci

A - Włochy

B - Brazylia

C - Urugwai

D - Hiszpania
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12. Jurgen Melzer

A - Szwajcaria

B - Niemcy

C - Austria

D - Belgia

13. Marcos Baghdatis

A - Grecja

B - Australia

C - Cypr

D - Rosja

14. Lukas Lacko

A - Serbia

B - Słowenia

C - Czechy

D - Słowacja

15. Jean-Baptiste Poux-Gautier

A - Hiszpania

B - Francja

C - Andorra

D - Brazylia
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Tenisistki i Tenisiści

Skąd pochodzą

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. B

3. C

4. B

5. B

6. A

7. C

8. B

9. A

10. B

11. B

12. C

13. C

14. D

15. C
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